

## PerfectVision Manufacturing Launches Perfect Home Solutions<sup>™</sup> Featuring AT&T Mobility, eero®, Nest® Products & Connect<sup>™</sup> Seminars

Little Rock, Arkansas, November 7, 2017 – PerfectVision Manufacturing, Inc. announces the launch of Perfect Home Solutions<sup>™</sup>. This new product portfolio is designed to position dealers to maximize profitability with connected home products. In return, dealers will be able to capitalize on the explosive growth of Smart Home Devices.

"Perfect Home Solutions encompasses home Wi-Fi systems, wireless home security & automation products, along with, mobility, video, and broadband." said Bob Chastain, CEO of PerfectVision Manufacturing, Inc. "Our dedicated support services ensure dealer success in today's rapidly changing marketplace."

"There are approximately 8.4 billion devices connected in the IoT environment right now. Forecasters state that by 2020, there will be more than 50 billion connected devices," Chastain stated. "Perfect Home Solutions opens another chapter of providing solutions, products, and support, to spur dealer sales, and prepare dealers for the opportunities of the future."

Key additions to the PerfectVision product mix now include Nest® Home Automation products—a Google company, eero® Home Wi-Fi Systems and AT&T Mobility products. These products, along with PerfectVision's current video and broadband partners, offer dealers complete smart home solutions, smart climate control, video security, alarm protection, device control, and whole home Wi-Fi networking.

"Perfect Home Solutions Connect™ Conference offers free dealer seminars that furnish a blueprint for strategies and business plans. These models are designed to equip dealers to take advantage of today's opportunities in the Smart Home Device business segment," stated Ryan Cash, Sr. Vice President of Perfect 10 and Connect™ Conference host.

"At Connect™, we provide a formula to make it easy for dealers to increase overall revenue, grow their business, and position themselves for the future with Smart Home Devices. When Perfect 10 dealers bring video & broadband into a home, they will now be equipped to supply the benefits of a connected home network solution." Cash continued.

To learn more about Perfect Home Solutions<sup>™</sup> visit www.PerfectHomeSolutions.net or contact Perfect 10 at 1.800.205.8620 to make your reservation for the next Connect<sup>™</sup> Seminar when it comes to your area.

About PerfectVison Manufacturing, Inc.

PerfectVison Manufacturing Inc., is a global solutions provider for the telecommunications industry that designs, engineers, and manufactures thousands of products annually including billions of feet of Series & Coaxial cable, the Ridgeloc® family of locking connectors, complete lines of Wireless Equipment & Fiber Accessories, and the Award-Winning EnviroReel® Cable Management System.

Perfect 10, a subsidiary of PerfectVision Manufacturing, Inc., is headquartered in Little Rock, Arkansas, and has served the subscriber acquisition, product distribution, installation, and dealer support needs of the telecommunications industry since 1979. Learn more about Perfect 10 at https://www.perfect-10.tv and Visit https://www.perfect-vision.com to learn more about PerfectVision Manufacturing, Inc.